
STATEMENT SHOWING THE INSTITUTIONWISE  FINANCIAL SANCTION AND FUND UTILISIATION POISITON UNDER KRDP

MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

CENTRAL ZONE

DO GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADSEH

AUDYOGIK SANSTHAN

1350000 1350000 270000 270000 1000000 1000000 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000001

GRAMODYOG SEVA SANSTHAN

1125000 1125000 500000 498750 1000000 1000000 500000 500000 300000 135000 1400000 1400000 1900000 14337382

KHADI GRAMODYOG AUDYOGIK UTPADAN SAHAKARI SAMITI

750000 750000 500000 123750 0 0 500000 249500 300000 90000 1400000 1400000 1500000 2497003

KHADI GRAMODYOG VIKAS MANDAL

1125000 1125000 500000 123750 0 0 500000 248890 300000 135000 1400000 1400000 1500000 2453624

KHADI GRAMODYOG VIKAS SAMITI

1625000 1500000 500000 123750 0 0 500000 250000 300000 180000 1400000 1400000 1500000 4996005

KHADI GRAMODYOG VIKAS SEVA NIKETAN

338000 338000 162000 162000 0 0 500000 500000 100000 100000 1400000 1400000 500000 5000006

KSHETRIYA SHREE GANDHI ASHRAM

2025000 2025000 375000 231000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1900000 17930007

PRAKASH SEVA ASHRAM AND GRAMODYOG

1125000 1125000 500000 123750 0 0 500000 494500 292000 135000 1400000 1400000 1500000 2498008

AWADH GRAMODYOG MANDAL

1125000 1125000 250000 61875 0 0 500000 249975 300000 135000 1400000 1400000 500000 2488009

DEVNIDI SAMAGRA MAHILA VIKAS SAMITI

1125000 1125000 250000 61875 0 0 500000 249975 300000 135000 1400000 1400000 500000 24880010

SEVA NIKETAN

1125000 1125000 200000 49500 0 0 500000 249850 300000 135000 1400000 1400000 500000 24950011

KHADI GRAMODYOG SEVA SANTHAN



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

CENTRAL ZONE

DO GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADSEH

1125000 1125000 200000 49500 0 300000 500000 500000 300000 135000 1400000 1400000 500000 24975012

KSHETRIYA GRAMODYOG AVAM SIKSHAD SEVA SANTHAN

1125000 1125000 500000 123750 0 0 500000 248890 300000 135000 1400000 1400000 1600000 24775813

KAMBAL AUDYOGIK UTPADAN SAHKARI SAMITI

450000 450000 2400000 2400000 0 760000 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1500000 150000014

DO MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH

AMBA GRAMODYOG SEWA SAMITI

1705000 1710000 648000 0 95 74 500000 400000 300000 30000 1400000 1400000 1026000 01

BHAWANA KHADI ASHRAM

1215000 1215000 685000 161000 0 0 500000 400000 300000 170000 1400000 1400000 1300000 02

DHARAM KHADI GRAMODYOG SEWA SANSTHAN

350000 390000 150000 0 0 0 500000 500000 200000 75000 1400000 1400000 500000 03

DHIRENDRA PRADHAN GRAMODYOG SEWA SAMITI

1705000 1710000 648000 162000 0 0 500000 400000 300000 227000 1400000 1400000 1800000 04

GRAMEEN MAHILA UTTHAN SAMITI

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 05

JANTA KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

1688000 1695000 725000 177000 0 0 500000 400000 300000 226200 1400000 1400000 1400000 06

KAID KHADI GRAMODYOG VIKAS SAMITI

1688000 0 648000 1875000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 205000 1400000 1400000 1600000 07

KHADI GRAMODYOG ASHRAM

857000 855000 685000 168000 0 0 500000 389000 300000 128000 1400000 1400000 1000000 08

KHADI GRAMODYOG MANDAL

1350000 1500000 986000 0 0 0 500000 400000 300000 210000 1400000 1400000 1000000 09



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

CENTRAL ZONE

DO MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH

KSHETRIYA SHREE GANDHI ASHRAM

1960000 1950000 540000 0 0 0 500000 0 300000 210000 1400000 1400000 1700000 010

KSHETRIYA SHRI GANDHI ASHRAM

1642000 1935000 648000 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 30000 1400000 1400000 1700000 011

1705000 1691000 648000 0 0 0 500000 0 300000 30000 1400000 1400000 1850000 012

LOK SEVA ASHRAM

1687000 1680000 648000 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 219000 1400000 1400000 1400000 013

MAHALAXMI KHADI GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

1687000 1680000 648000 0 0 0 500000 400000 300000 70000 1400000 1400000 1900000 152000014

MAHILA KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

878000 878000 665000 172000 0 0 500000 500000 363000 132000 1400000 1400000 1000000 015

PANCHAL SEVA SANSTHAN

1688000 1695000 648000 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 210000 1400000 1400000 1800000 72000016

RASHMI KHADI GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

1664000 1665000 648000 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 221000 1400000 1400000 1800000 144000017

SHANTI NIKETAN

1700000 1700000 648000 559000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 255000 1400000 1400000 1200000 48000018

SHRI KHADI ASHRAM

1013000 1013000 974000 241000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 148800 1400000 1400000 1200000 019

SHRI PATEL SEVA ASHRAM

1553000 1875000 810000 0 0 0 500000 400000 300000 255000 1400000 1400000 1000000 020

SRI DURGA KHADI EVAM GRAMODYOG SAMITI

350000 390000 150000 0 0 0 500000 500000 200000 75000 1400000 1400000 400000 021

SARVODAYA KHADI ASHRAM



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

CENTRAL ZONE

DO MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH

1688000 1688000 648000 521000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 255000 1400000 1400000 1100000 88000022

BUNKAR GRAMODYOG SAMITI

1688000 1688000 648000 296000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 255000 1400000 1400000 1000000 40000023

AMIT KHADI GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

1789000 1875000 648000 0 0 0 500000 400000 300000 255000 1400000 1400000 1700000 024

SHREE NARAYAN BHATT SEVA SAMITI

1350000 1350000 986000 151000 0 0 500000 400000 300000 187000 1400000 1400000 1700000 025

SHRI KHADI VIKAS SANSTHAN,

1688000 1688000 648000 303000 0 0 500000 400000 300000 255000 1400000 1400000 1600000 026

BHATAUNA GRAMODAYA S.S. LTD.

350000 390000 15000 0 0 0 500000 500000 200000 75000 1400000 1400000 500000 027

GANGOTRI KH. GR. MANDAL

1687000 1500000 648000 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 210000 1400000 1400000 1000000 028

GRAMODYOG VIKAS MANDAL

1705000 1710000 648000 0 0 0 500000 250000 300000 30000 1400000 1400000 1500000 029

SAGHAN KSHETRA VIKAS SAMITI

1688000 1875000 648000 0 0 0 500000 400000 300000 255000 1400000 1400000 1400000 030

RAJ GRAMODAY SANSTHAN

1705000 1617000 648000 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 210000 1400000 1400000 1800000 031

ROSHAN GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

1350000 1350000 674000 260000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 210000 1400000 1400000 1200000 48000032

K.S. JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

350000 390000 150000 0 0 0 500000 500000 200000 75000 1400000 1400000 400000 033

KHADI GRAMODYOG MANDAL



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

CENTRAL ZONE

DO MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH

1350000 1215000 986000 650000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 255000 1400000 1400000 1000000 034

KSHETRIYA SRI GRAM SWARAJ ASHRAM

1350000 1350000 648000 0 0 0 500000 400000 300000 210000 1400000 1400000 1200000 035

GRAMODYOG SEVA SAMITI

1688000 675000 648000 0 0 0 500000 0 300000 0 1400000 1400000 600000 036

SHRI KHADI SEVA ASHRAM

1688000 1688000 648000 303000 0 0 500000 250000 300000 30000 1400000 1400000 1500000 037

DO VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH

ADARSH KAMBAL BUNKAR AUDYOGIK UTPADAN SAHAKARI SAMITI

700000 700000 320000 122000 0 0 5000000 500000 250000 250000 1400000 0 500000 5000001

BANWASI SEVA ASHRAM

862000 834000 360000 360000 0 0 800000 791000 250000 200000 1400000 0 750000 3140002

BHARTIYA GRAMIN GRAMODYOG VIKAS ASHRAM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 03

BHISHAMPUR  KHADI AND GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 04

GRAM KALYAN ASHRAM

700000 700000 320000 137000 0 0 500000 500000 250000 200000 1400000 0 500000 5000005

GRAM SEVA MANDAL

1650000 1705000 560000 663000 0 0 500000 481000 290000 200000 1400000 0 1900000 3400006

GRAMIN VIKAS SAMITI,(TAPOVAN).

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07

GRAMIN VIKAS SANSTHAN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

CENTRAL ZONE

DO VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH

GRAMIN VIKAS SEVA SANSTHAN

700000 700000 320000 122000 0 0 500000 500000 250000 250000 1400000 0 500000 5000009

JAN KALYAN KHADI GRAMODYOG PARISHAD

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010

JAYPRABHA KHADI GRAMODYOG PRATISTHAN

700000 700000 320000 95000 0 0 500000 500000 250000 200000 0 1400000 500000 49900011

KHADI GRAMODYOG ASHRAM

700000 700000 573000 590000 0 0 800000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 0 750000 75000012

KHADI KAMBAL UDYOG SANSTHAN

1400000 1400000 360000 371000 0 0 500000 500000 290000 290000 1400000 0 1600000 160000013

KSHETRIYA SHRI GANDHI ASHRAM

1087000 1087000 400000 423000 0 0 500000 452600 300000 200000 1400000 1400000 500000 50000014

1487000 1419000 0 0 0 0 500000 0 300000 200000 1400000 1400000 500000 015

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 016

MAHILA SEVA SANSTHAN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 017

SAGHAN VIKAS KSHETRA SAMITI

1400000 1400000 360000 345000 0 0 500000 500000 290000 200000 1400000 0 1500000 150000018

SAMAGRA LOKHIT SEWA ASHRAM

2335000 2388000 0 0 0 0 500000 500000 290000 290000 1400000 0 1600000 160000019

SAMBHAV KHADI GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

540000 540000 160000 163000 0 0 400000 400000 100000 75000 500000 500000 300000 30000020

SEVA ASHRAM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 021



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

CENTRAL ZONE

DO VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH

SHRI LALBAHADUR SHASTRI SMARAK GRAMODYOG PRATISHTHAN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 022

SRI MAHADEV SMRITI MANDIR

1400000 1400000 790000 774000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 0 1600000 159400023

SRI MAHADEVA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

1400000 1400000 360000 399000 0 0 500000 500000 290000 290000 1400000 0 1600000 146000024

UDAY KHADI GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

700000 653000 0 0 0 0 400000 0 100000 75000 500000 500000 300000 29300025

RANGADHARI MANAV VIKAS SANSTHA

1273000 1290000 0 0 0 0 800000 500000 300000 200000 1400000 0 1000000 81000026

SPARSH KHADI GRAMODYOG

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 027

VIDHI GRAMODYOG MAHILA VIKAS SANSTHAN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 028

SO BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

GRAMODYOG MANDAL UTPADAN NIRMAN PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA

750000 875000 350000 195000 0 0 500000 450000 125000 125000 800000 800000 1000000 8400001

KHADI ASHRAM

1400000 1400000 400000 374000 0 0 500000 450000 200000 200000 1400000 1400000 1400000 9000002

KSHETRIYA SHRI GANDHI ASHRAM

750000 750000 150000 150000 0 0 500000 450000 210000 210000 1400000 1400000 1000000 8500003

MADHYA BHARAT KHADI SANGH

1376000 1376000 923000 1130000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 200000 1400000 1400000 1900000 17300004

MAHATMA GANDHI SEVA ASHRAM



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

CENTRAL ZONE

SO BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

750000 680000 350000 222000 0 0 500000 450000 240000 240000 1300000 1300000 1500000 10290005

SO DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND

KHADI GRAMODYOG NIKETAN MAHUADAWARA

10.6 10.6 5.75 5.75 0 0 500000 500000 300000 166699 1400000 1400000 500000 4799001

KSHETRIYA SHREE GANDHI ASHRAM

763000 723000 120000 118000 0 0 800000 800000 300000 8000 1400000 1398000 500000 4800002

KSHETRIYA SHRI GANDHI ASHRAM

918000 845000 400000 108000 0 0 800000 800000 300000 115000 1400000 1400000 500000 4980003

PARVATIYA GRAM SWARAJ MANDAL KUNJ

287000 287000 118000 118000 0 0 0 0 218000 150000 1400000 1400000 1519000 10070004

PRAGATI PATH LAGHU UTPADAK GRAMODYOG SAMITI

1465000 1465000 700000 700000 0 0 500000 500000 273000 200000 1400000 1400000 495000 4950005

SHREE ANAND GRAMODYOG SAMITI

1680000 1668000 540000 521000 0 0 500000 495000 300000 240352 1400000 0 800000 8000006

UTTAR PRADESH GRAMODYOG  SAMITI

1570000 1570000 600000 0 0 0 500000 0 300000 7000 1400000 0 1800000 7450007

KHADI AVAM GRAMODYOG VIKAS SAMITI

350000 350000 200000 159000 0 0 500000 410000 150000 85492 800000 0 500000 4930008

KAUSALYA GRAMIN VIKAS AVAM PRASHIKSHYAN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 09

MANSAROVAR UNI KHADI KATAI BUNAI AUDYOGIC SAHAHKARI SAMITEE

580000 0 200000 0 0 0 800000 0 301000 0 1400000 0 0 010

BUNKER KHADI SAMITEE

1300000 1300000 900000 900000 0 0 500000 500000 312000 193699 1400000 0 1000000 92100011



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

CENTRAL ZONE

SO KVIC LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH

BHOORAJ SEWA SANSTHAN

1500000 1779000 375000 221000 0 0 500000 500000 200000 200000 1400000 1400000 1296000 12960001

GRAM SWAVALAMBI VIDYALAYA

1175000 1105950 200000 200000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1900000 5240002

GRAMIN VIKAS ASHRAM

1500000 1779000 375000 221000 0 0 500000 500000 200000 300000 1400000 1400000 1160000 11600003

GRAMIN VIKAS SEVA SANSTHAN MAJHWARA

350000 350000 150000 230000 0 0 500000 500000 200000 200000 1400000 0 960000 8800004

KSHETRIYA SHRI GANDHI ASHRAM

2000000 1779000 375000 204000 0 0 500000 500000 200000 200000 1400000 1400000 800000 8000005

1500000 1500000 125000 125000 0 0 500000 500000 200000 200000 1400000 1400000 1100000 11000006

1688000 1600380 542000 569206 0 0 500000 500000 200000 200000 1400000 0 1800000 15350007

1688000 1600380 542000 136000 0 0 500000 500000 200000 200000 1400000 0 1800000 14000008

VINOVA GRAMODYOG VIKAS SANSTHAN

1500000 1779000 375000 221000 0 0 500000 500000 250000 300000 1400000 1400000 1470000 14700009

TARUN GRAMYA VIKAS SAMITI

1350000 785000 530000 320000 0 0 500000 500000 200000 120000 1400000 0 1200000 100000010

KALPTARU SEWA SAMITI

1350000 1278000 450000 0 0 0 500000 0 200000 0 1400000 0 950000 011

SO RAIPUR CHATTISGARH

BASTAR ADIMJATI KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

700000 887500 450000 428000 0 259900 800000 794000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 500000 4950001

BASTAR JILLA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

1160000 1188000 338000 338000 0 0 800000 784000 300000 117000 1400000 1400000 500000 5000002



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

CENTRAL ZONE

SO RAIPUR CHATTISGARH

CHHATTISGARH KHADI GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 03

GRAMIN VIKAS PRATISTAN

1875000 700000 625000 540000 0 0 500000 466000 300000 90000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000004

GRAMIN VIKAS SEVA SANSTHAN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 05

KANKER MAHILA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

700000 700000 450000 428000 0 217500 800000 795000 300000 210000 1400000 1400000 500000 4970006

KHADI GRAMODYOG VIKAS SANGH

675000 700000 750000 471000 0 0 800000 800000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 500000 4990007

MAHAMAYA KHADI ASHRAM

1575000 700000 625000 625000 0 0 500000 490000 300000 90000 1400000 1400000 1000000 10000008

MAHILA HASTASHILPA SANSTHAN

1675000 700000 625000 328000 0 0 500000 490000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1000000 10000009

RESHAM GRAM UDYOG SADAN

1575000 700000 625000 328000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 288000 1400000 1400000 1900000 95000010

SARVODAYA SAMITI SURGUJA

1050000 700000 45000 260000 0 159900 800000 784000 390000 0 1400000 1400000 500000 50000011

CHAMPA KHADI GRAMODYOG MANDAL

1575000 700000 625000 625000 0 0 500000 375000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000012



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

EAST ZONE

SO BHUBANESWAR ODISSA

ADARSH KHADI UTPADAK SANGH

500000 0 1050000 1190000 0 358200 500000 442881 300000 0 1400000 1400000 1100000 01

BOIPARIGUDA KSHETRA SAMITI

980000 956580 500000 0 0 0 800000 0 300000 58281 1400000 214000 400000 02

CHITROTPALA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH (SWARAJ ASHRAM)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 03

GRAMYA UNNAYAN PARISHAD

950000 954100 500000 482999 0 0 0 0 300000 72945 1400000 731155 400000 04

GRAM VIKAS PARISHAD

330000 324808 1250000 723192 0 1249460 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 1800000 05

NEELACHAL EXPORTABLE KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

750000 749834 1075000 1069497 0 1282220 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 06

SARVODAYA SAMITI

840000 797150 600000 0 0 0 800000 0 300000 73192 1400000 721155 1000000 07

GANJAM ZILLA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

980000 954100 400000 0 0 0 600000 0 274000 0 1400000 216151 500000 08

BUDHIMA KHADI SILK PATTA CO-OP SOCIETY

350000 324500 800000 0 0 0 0 0 300000 0 1400000 1400000 500000 09

SO KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

AKHTARI RESHAM SILPA KHADI SAMITI

15 6.53 3.5 0.67 0 0 500000 0 0 0 1400000 0 1200000 01

ALINAGAR KHADI RESHAM SILPI SAMITY

7 6.79 1.75 1.21 0 0 500000 500000 0 0 1400000 400000 500000 02

BABLA SILK KHADI UNNAYAN SANSTHA



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

EAST ZONE

SO KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

9.5 6.38 3.5 2.43 0 0 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 753123 1400000 14000003

BALARAMPUR SARVODAYA GRAM SWARAJ SANGHA.

7 6.89 7.75 4.86 0 0 800000 800000 300000 63692 1400000 262526 500000 04

CHANDRAKANTA LALIT MOHAN RESHAM KHADI SAMITY

1500000 0 0 0 0 0 500000 0 0 0 1400000 0 0 05

CHASPARA SILK SAMITY

1345000 1291000 400000 400000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 180000 1400000 1400000 1900000 18997636

DUBARAJPUR BLOCK KHADI INDUSTRIAL SOCITEY

8.7 8.31 2.8 1.94 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 400000 900000 07

GANDHI GRAM BIKASH SAMITY

21 21 4 4 0 0 500000 499298 0 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 18997938

GAYESHBARI KHADI O GRAM SEVA SANGHA

11.6 9.46 3.5 2.43 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 400000 1900000 13567709

GIRI DHARI KHADI ASHRAM

5.95 0.71 1.75 1.21 0 0 500000 0 0 0 1400000 1000000 500000 010

GOHIRA RESHAM KHADI O GRAMODYOG SAMITY

7 4.2 1.75 1.21 0 0 500000 500000 200000 0 1400000 400000 500000 011

GOUR GRAMIN KHADI AND SILK SAMITI

1500000 930000 0 0 0 0 800000 800000 200000 0 1400000 0 500000 012

GRAM UNNAYAN KHADI AND SILK SAMITY

13 10.8 4.5 2.43 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 579886 500000 25000013

GRAMIN KHADI KENDRA

1700000 962000 350000 243000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 603000 1000000 014

GRAMIN KUTIR SILPA BHAVAN



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

EAST ZONE

SO KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

975000 936000 110000 110000 0 0 500000 500000 310000 90000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000015

JALUABADHAL  KHADI O RESHAM SILPA SAMITY

1403000 1236000 450000 448000 0 0 500000 500000 0 0 1400000 1174000 1900000 160000016

KHADI SILK SHILPODYOG

1500000 856000 0 0 0 0 800000 0 300000 20000 1400000 1146000 500000 017

KHADI VIKASH KENDRA

215000 219379 420000 170037 0 435684 500000 500000 200000 0 400000 400000 500000 49992518

KSHETRIYA SHRI GANDHI ASHRAM,JALALPUR.

2845000 2726000 500000 500000 0 0 0 0 300000 200000 1400000 1400000 1900000 189800019

LALITAKUNDA SILK O KHADI GRAMODYOG BHAVAN

13 4.32 5.25 3.64 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 1000000 1900000 169890520

MAA SANTOSHI KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 021

MADAN MOHAN SILK KHADI SAMITI

2500000 1332000 0 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 400000 1200000 022

MADANI KHADI UNNAYAN SAMITI

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 023

MARGRAM RESHAM KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

13 10.84 7 4.86 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 1337135 900000 89693124

MEMARI KUTIR SHILPA PRASIKSHAN O UTPADAN KENDRA

2400000 4362000 0 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 150000 1400000 385000 1425000 025

MOHANPUR SILK KHADI UNNAYAN SAMITY

17.2 8.52 3.5 2.43 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 1202372 1900000 026

MOTHABARI KHADI SAMITI



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

EAST ZONE

SO KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

1380000 779000 350000 243000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 339000 1400000 60300027

MURSHIDABAD RESHAM KHADI SHILPA SAMITI

19.5 10.81 5 3.64 0 0 500000 0 500000 0 400000 206000 500000 028

NABADWIP KUTIR SILPA PRATISTHAN

700000 308000 350000 243000 0 0 500000 0 200000 0 1400000 0 500000 029

NAGAR RESHAM KHADI AND GRAMODYOG SANGH

2000000 1145000 0 0 0 0 500000 499000 300000 100000 1400000 1200000 950000 95000030

NAGAR RESHAM SILPA SAMABAYA SAMITY LTD.

750000 730000 500000 267000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 119200031

NATRAJ KHADI SILPA SAMITY

1535000 369000 120000 0 0 0 500000 0 0 0 1400000 579000 1900000 032

NOOR RESHAM KHADI SAMITY

2500000 1733000 0 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 100000 1400000 1399000 1425000 033

PASCHIMBANGA KHADI O GRAM SEVA KENDRA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 034

PIARAPUR RESHAM BAYAN SILPI SAMABAYA SAMITY LTD

740000 528379 175000 121455 0 0 500000 0 0 0 1400000 651710 500000 49974335

RAMKRISHNA RESHAM KHADI O PALLI UNNAYAN SANSTHA.

1500000 1011000 0 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 887000 500000 49900036

RESHAM KHADI O  KUTIR SILPA SAMITY

1404000 985000 400000 281000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400000 1248000 1600000 76800037

RESHAM KHADI O PALLY SHILPA SANSTHA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 038

RESHAM KHADI GRAM UNNAYAN SILPA PRATISTHAN



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

EAST ZONE

SO KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

535000 503100 175000 0 0 0 500000 0 0 0 400000 0 500000 039

RESHAM KUTIR SILPA

1205000 1135000 500000 500000 0 0 500000 500000 0 0 1400000 1397000 1200000 50400040

SATISH SARVODAYA VARATI

880000 880000 0 0 0 0 500000 500000 0 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000041

SILK KHADI ORGANISATION

1650000 634000 0 0 0 0 500000 0 300000 0 750000 283000 600000 51700042

SUJAPUR RESHAM KHADI SANGHA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 043

THE BALUACHARA KHADI GRAM UNNAYAN SAMITY

1750000 1361000 350000 243000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 400000 1300000 50000044

THE CHASPARA KHADI SAMITY

250000 1440000 0 0 0 0 500000 0 300000 100000 1400000 0 1425000 045

UTTAR BANGA KHADI PRATISTHAN

1050000 806000 350000 243000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 0 700000 046

UTTARPARA RESHAM KHADI O GRAMODYOG SANGH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 047

SARVODAYA SEVA SANGHA

13 10.8 8 4.86 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 14000000 1394020 900000 45018748

DAS SILK KHADI SAMITY

1403000 1053000 500000 499000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 1004000 0 049

MURGRAM KHADI SEVA MANDAL

12.72 2.59 1.75 1.21 0 0 500000 0 300000 0 1400000 0 900000 050

DWARKA TANTIPARA KHADI SANSTHA



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

EAST ZONE

SO KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

7 3.37 6.75 3.64 0 0 500000 0 300000 0 400000 400000 800000 051

MIRZAPUR RESHAM KHADI SAMITY

2500000 575000 0 0 0 0 500000 250000 300000 40000 1400000 886000 1425000 99800052

SUDHAKRISHNA KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 053

MARGRAM PANCHAYET SILK KHADI VANDAR

1500000 1031000 0 0 0 0 800000 800000 300000 100000 1400000 997000 500000 054

MALDA KHADI PRATISTHAN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 055

JHARGRAM KHADI AND VILLAGE INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION

1737000 1737000 0 0 0 0 500000 499500 300000 150000 1400000 1400000 1900000 184700056

MURSHIDABAD SILK WEAVERS CO-OPT. SOCIETY LTD.

575000 539500 350000 242910 0 0 500000 250000 200000 0 400000 400000 500000 49950057

BASWA RESHAM SILPI SAMABAYA SANGHA LTD.

1145000 0 500000 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 308000 0 058

GOUR GRAMIN SILK UNNAYAN SAMITY

12.8 10.38 1.7 1.21 0 0 500000 500000 0 0 400000 400000 1000000 059

PALLI  UNNAYAN SANSTHA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 060

TANTIPARA ANCHAL KHADI AND GRAMODYOG SANGHA

595000 81500 175000 121455 0 0 500000 0 0 0 1400000 500000 500000 061

TANTIPARA TASSAR RESHAM SHILPI SAMABAYA SAMITY LTD.

400000 252000 175000 121000 0 0 500000 500000 200000 0 1400000 1000000 500000 062

NABINCHANDRA RESHAM KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITY



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

EAST ZONE

SO KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

1320000 1186000 0 0 0 0 800000 800000 300000 90000 1400000 254000 500000 063

MODERN RESHAM KHADI SAMITY

1300000 1082000 350000 243000 0 0 500000 0 300000 0 1400000 723000 1900000 064

SONAMUKHI RESHAM SHILPI SAMABAYA SANGHA LTD.

1480000 1828000 0 0 0 0 800000 0 300000 0 1400000 0 500000 065

KADAMTALA KHADI AND SILK REELING CENTRE

925000 875742 0 0 0 0 500000 0 0 0 400000 400000 1000000 066

MALDA SILPA KENDRA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 067

MURSHIDABAD KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITY

1475000 966000 0 0 0 0 800000 0 300000 100000 1400000 1390000 500000 068

JOTEKAMAL MAHILA KHADI EVA ASHRAM

13 10.82 3.5 2.43 0 0 500000 0 0 0 400000 305000 700000 069

UNITED SILK KHADI SAMITHY.

1020000 492000 350000 243000 0 0 500000 0 300000 0 1400000 936000 1200000 070

RANPUR MAHAMAYA KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITHY.

1475000 1292000 0 0 0 0 800000 800000 300000 100000 1000000 0 500000 071

MASIRUDDIN RESHAM KHADI SAMITI

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 072

SO PATNA BIHAR

ADARSH MAHILA VIKAS SAHYOG SAMITI LTD.

250000 0 175000 0 0 0 500000 500000 200000 0 800000 0 500000 01

BHABHUA ANUMANDAL KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

1012000 0 292000 0 0 0 800000 0 250000 0 1400000 0 750000 02



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

EAST ZONE

SO PATNA BIHAR

BIHAR UDYOG MANDAL

350000 280860 200000 120000 0 0 500000 250000 200000 43750 800000 800000 500000 03

GOPALGANJ ZILLA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

1595000 1590000 430000 333000 0 1290000 500000 500000 299000 211000 1400000 1400000 1900000 18080004

GRAM BHARATI SARVODAYA ASHRAM

675000 540000 280000 49000 0 0 800000 0 250000 0 1400000 1400000 750000 05

GRAM SWARAJYA SANGH

1012000 956000 292000 270000 0 0 800000 0 250000 250000 1400000 1400000 750000 6500006

NALANDA ZILLA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

950000 835000 450000 215000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 1000000 07

NARSHINGPUR KHADI KENDRIT RACHNATMAK SAHYOG SAMITI LTD.

350000 0 150000 0 0 0 500000 0 200000 0 800000 0 730000 08

PURVI CHAMPARAN ZILLA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

1215000 1313000 285000 0 0 0 500000 0 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1000000 09

ROSARA ANUMANDLIA GRAMODYOG VIKAS MANDAL

350000 280000 200000 78000 0 0 500000 250000 200000 27500 800000 788000 500000 010

SAMASTIPUR ANUMANDLIYA KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

1750000 1350000 730000 312000 0 59000 500000 250000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1900000 011

SARVODAYA ASHRAM

1012000 878000 292000 314000 0 0 800000 800000 250000 200000 1400000 700000 750000 012

SITAMADHI ZILLA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

1706000 0 370000 0 0 0 500000 0 200000 0 1400000 0 1900000 013

BANVASI SEVA KENDRA

1012000 0 292000 0 0 0 800000 0 250000 0 1400000 0 750000 014



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

EAST ZONE

SO PATNA BIHAR

VIKAS SAMITI

350000 300000 200000 210000 0 0 500000 0 200000 27500 800000 400000 500000 015

MUZAFFARPUR ZILA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

350000 270000 200000 42000 0 0 500000 0 200000 43750 800000 800000 1200000 016

HABIBULLAH GRAMIN VIKAS KHADI AND GRAMUDYOG SANGH

350000 300000 200000 144000 0 0 500000 0 200000 0 800000 500000 900000 017

KHADI SHILP NIKETAN

350000 270000 200000 48000 0 0 500000 250000 200000 0 800000 0 650000 018

GRAM NIRMAN SAMITI

292000 292000 1012000 872000 0 0 800000 400000 250000 82500 1400000 700000 750000 019

RESHAM KHADI UDYOG SANGH

950000 0 525000 180000 0 0 500000 0 300000 0 1400000 0 1700000 020

NATHNAGAR GRAMODAYA SAHYOG SAMITI LTD.

510000 95000 175000 60000 0 0 500000 0 200000 0 1400000 0 800000 021

MAKRANDA  BHANDARISO GRAMODYOG SAHYOG SAMITI LTD.

2100000 721000 360000 442000 0 0 500000 250000 300000 0 450000 50000 1900000 022

SO RANCHI JHARKHAND

ADIMJATI SAMAGRA VIKAS PARISHAD

1050000 353000 0 0 0 621000 0 0 300000 150000 0 1400000 500000 750001

BADLAV FOUNDATION KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

1275000 490000 0 0 0 1000000 300000 89000 300000 89000 1400000 951000 750000 3380002

GADADHAR MISHRA SMARAK NIDHI

1500000 490000 0 0 0 1000000 800000 0 173000 73000 1400000 1299000 750000 03

HIRANPUR LITTIPARA SAMAGRA GRAM VIKAS PARISHAD



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

EAST ZONE

SO RANCHI JHARKHAND

1275000 86000 0 0 0 1000000 800000 800000 300000 120000 1400000 700000 750000 04

KASTURBA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 05

MAHADEV SMARA KHADI GRAMODYOG MANDAL

0 0 1500000 1302000 0 1000000 800000 800000 300000 300000 1400000 1455000 750000 9500006

RANCHI ZILLA BANVASI KHADI GRAMODYOG VIKAS SANSTHAN

1350000 107000 0 0 0 0 600000 0 300000 0 750000 0 750000 1820007

RANESHWAR SAMAGRA  VIKAS PARISHAD

1050000 86000 0 0 0 0 0 0 300000 274000 1000000 0 500000 08

SHIKARIPADA SAMAGRA VIKAS PARISHAD

1500000 127000 0 0 0 1762000 800000 99000 300000 0 1400000 1432000 750000 09

KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH, DHANBAD

840000 86000 0 0 0 1000000 800000 400000 300000 149000 1400000 481000 750000 25000010

KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 011

SARAIKELA KHARSAWN ZILA KHADI GRAMODYOG

675000 596000 0 0 0 1000000 650000 0 300000 0 1400000 450000 750000 012

LOK SEVA KENDRA CHAIBASA

1500000 489000 0 0 0 0 500000 0 300000 123000 1400000 707000 750000 50000013



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

NORTH EAST ZONE

SO GUWAHATI ASSAM

TAMULPUR ANCHALIK GRAMDAN SANGH

702000 683000 225000 225000 0 0 1080000 1074000 300000 200000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19110001

SO IMPHAL MANIPUR

PHILANTHROPIC SOCIETY

1850000 1020000 400000 397000 0 899415 800000 800000 300000 221000 1400000 1400000 1000000 8500001

NIRMAL KHADI AND V.I. ASSOCIATIN

348000 419000 594000 694000 0 802000 800000 800000 300001 75130 1400000 1400000 1000000 10000002

SOUTHERN MANIPUR DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION

1100000 1492000 616000 612000 0 844000 800000 800000 300000 259620 1400000 1400000 1000000 10000003

KHILIJIT MUGA INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTION CENTRE

367000 367000 806000 319000 0 495665 800000 800000 300000 20000 1400000 560000 1000000 2500004

SO ITANAGAR ARUNACHAL PRADESH

ARUNACHAL PRADESH SEVA SANGH

435000 511000 0 0 0 0 500000 915000 100000 100000 800000 760000 500000 12000001

SO SHILLONG MEGHALAYA

THE PAHAM KHADI AND GRAMODYOG SANGH

350000 350000 200000 192000 0 0 500000 486000 200000 98000 800000 800000 500000 01



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

NORTH ZONE

DO BIKANER RAJASTHAN

NAVYUVAK KHADI GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

0 0 0 0 5500 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01

SHEKHAWATI KHADI GRAMODAYA SANGH

1150000 1150550 350000 342956 0 1130000 500000 500000 300000 274500 1400000 1400000 950000 9500002

UNNI KHADI GRAMODYOG SANSTHAN

835000 835000 200000 200000 0 667000 500000 500000 250000 250000 1400000 1400000 1350000 13500003

BIKANER VISHUDH KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 04

KHADI GRAMODYOG VIKAS SAMITI

447000 433000 150000 150000 1000000 500000 500000 500000 250000 250000 1400000 1400000 1400000 14000005

VINOBA SEVA SANSTHAN,

0 0 0 0 0 0 500000 495000 250000 250000 1400000 860000 0 06

JAISALMER JILA KHADI GRAMODAYA PARISAD

1152000 1120000 348000 348000 0 0 0 0 300000 280000 1400000 1400000 495000 4950007

NAGAUR JILA KHADI GARAMODYOG SANGH

900000 885000 385000 347000 0 0 500000 500000 275000 255000 1400000 1400000 950000 9500008

SO AMBALA HARYANA

AMIT KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

1350000 1350000 1100000 818069 0 1012586 500000 500000 300000 149000 1400000 1179000 1900000 19000001

AMRIT KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

675000 675000 475000 510000 0 878399 500000 500000 170000 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 13075052

ARNAI KHADI MANDIR SAMITI

338000 330000 162000 188534 0 569777 500000 500000 100000 37800 1400000 1398000 1500000 10948633

BHARTIYA KHADI GRAM SEWA ASHRAM



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

NORTH ZONE

SO AMBALA HARYANA

1013000 1005000 716000 554400 0 982801 500000 500000 230000 115200 1400000 1400000 1500000 12235204

CHIRAG ARYA GRAMODYOG MANDAL

1013000 1005000 712000 600300 0 941700 500000 500000 230000 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000005

GRAM SEVA MANDAL(TARAORI)

1350000 1350000 1100000 754138 0 1012430 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 15038606

KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

338000 330000 162000 188500 0 569777 500000 500000 100000 37800 1400000 1395000 1500000 15000007

1575000 1479600 400000 465400 0 950000 500000 500000 250000 190675 1400000 1400000 475000 4750008

KHADI GRAMODYOG SEVA SADAN

1736000 1736000 675000 675000 0 1500000 500000 500000 300000 225000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000009

KHADI SADAN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010

KHADI SEVA MANDAL

675000 675000 478000 413100 0 903179 500000 500000 160000 78299 1400000 1399000 1900000 159670011

KHADI UDYOG JATHALANA

1500000 1500000 975000 1032794 0 1485000 500000 500000 300000 180000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000012

KISAN KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

338000 330000 162000 190400 0 949546 500000 500000 100000 37800 1400000 1400000 1000000 100000013

MAHILA GRAMODYOG MANDAL

1400000 1350000 450000 390800 0 763174 500000 500000 300000 150700 1400000 1397000 1900000 190000014

THE POOJA KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

1923500 1875000 486500 554364 0 1172140 500000 500000 300000 225000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000015

RAIPURA KHADI GRAMODYOG MANDAL

338000 330000 162000 190400 0 949346 500000 500000 100000 42150 1400000 1400000 1000000 100000016



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

NORTH ZONE

SO AMBALA HARYANA

RASHTRIYA KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

675000 675000 475000 318600 0 859800 500000 500000 170000 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000017

SHANKAR GRAMODYOG

338000 330000 162000 199300 0 765900 500000 500000 100000 42400 1400000 1400000 500000 150000018

SOHANA KHADI GRAMODYOG MANDAL

1013000 1005000 716000 623700 0 984975 500000 500000 230000 115200 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000019

YARA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

1350000 1350000 1100000 684606 0 1214598 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000020

SARASWATI KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

1924000 1875000 487000 630765 0 1405924 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000021

MAHILA KHADI NIKETAN

1013000 1005000 716000 588762 0 1073376 500000 500000 230000 170600 1400000 1400000 1900000 189355022

SO CHANDIGARH PUNJAB

KHADI SEVA SANGH

338000 330000 162000 110000 0 217000 500000 404000 100000 39000 800000 800000 500000 4500001

KSHETRIYA PUNJAB KHADI MANDAL

338000 330000 162000 110000 0 73000 500000 468000 100000 39000 800000 800000 500000 4500002

MAJITHA KHADI GRAMODYOG MANDAL

1100000 702000 350000 0 0 0 800000 100000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 1000000 03

SHREE GANDHI KHADI GRAMODYOG SADAN

1013000 905000 500000 320000 0 670000 500000 500000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 04

GYANDEEP MAHILA WELFARE SOCIETY

338000 330000 162000 110000 0 0 500000 500000 100000 0 1000000 9990000 500000 05



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

NORTH ZONE

SO JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

HADOTI KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

950000 914000 300000 233000 0 1494000 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1700000 17000001

KHADI GRAMODYOG VIKAS SAMITI

1012000 1012000 673000 673000 0 900000 500000 500000 300000 300000 0 1400000 1000000 02

KHAMOR KHADI GRAMODYOG UTPADAK SAHAKARI SAMITI LTD.

775000 775000 400000 400000 0 478000 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1400000 14000003

LOK SEVA SAMITI

1720000 1380500 280000 528540 0 0 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1500000 15000004

NAV NIRMAN SANGH

1320000 1163000 0 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1366000 1900000 19000005

SHRI GANDHI SEVA SADAN

1890000 1890000 610000 680000 0 1037000 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000006

UDYOG MANDIR

1200000 1200000 880000 821000 0 0 0 0 300000 160000 1400000 0 1900000 07

KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI,

1485000 1485000 800000 720000 0 650000 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1900000 18000008

AJMER MERWADA GRAM SEVA MANDAL

950000 950000 300000 335000 0 300000 500000 165000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1700000 15080009

BANSWARA JILLA SEVA SANGH

350000 0 200000 0 0 0 500000 500000 200000 200000 1400000 1400000 500000 010

SO SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH

HIMACHAL KHADI ASHRAM

350000 350000 150000 148714.32 0 499800 500000 500000 100000 91474.14 1400000 1399733 500000 5000001

HIMACHAL KHADI MANDAL



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

NORTH ZONE

SO SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH

350000 350000 150000 148714.28 0 598700 500000 500000 100000 91474.14 1400000 1400000 500000 5000002

KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

350000 350000 150000 148714.28 0 598280 500000 494841 100000 91474.14 1400000 1399440 500000 5000003

KHADI GRAMODYOGA SANSTHAN

550000 447500 150000 148714.28 0 498173 500000 500000 200000 91474.14 1400000 1400000 700000 7000004

PRAGATISHEEL KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

350000 350000 150000 148714.28 0 598280 500000 499940 100000 91474.14 800000 799932 500000 5000005

SHIVALIK KHADI ASHRAM

350000 350000 150000 148714.28 0 583908 500000 499826 100000 91474.14 1400000 1399776 500000 5000006

SHRI SIDHA BABA LAKSHMAN JATHI JEE KHADI GRAMODYOG VIKAS SAMITY

350000 350000 150000 148714.28 0 584138 500000 500000 100000 91474.14 1200000 1200000 500000 4996207



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

SOUTH ZONE

DO MADURAI TAMIL NADU

ARUPPUKOTTAI SARVODAYA SANGH

2073011 2073000 427000 427000 0 55 500000 500000 300000 114000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000001

GANDHIGRAM KHADI AND V.I. PUBLIC CHARITABLE TRUST

1055000 1055000 780000 780000 0 0 0 0 223000 223000 1400000 1400000 1000000 10000002

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT SARVODAYA SANGH

1151000 1151000 277000 277000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 87963 1400000 1400000 1900000 03

KOVILPATTI SARVODAYA SANGH

1170000 1170000 550000 550000 200000 200000 0 0 250000 73711 1400000 1402715 1000000 10000004

MADURAI DISTRICT SARVODAYA SANGH

990000 987092 0 0 0 493468 500000 479000 250000 73711 1400000 840523 1000000 05

MADURAI WEST SARVODAYA SANGH

1061000 1055000 222000 228000 0 0 0 0 161000 0 1400000 1400000 0 06

NANGUNERI SARVODAYA SANGH

1013000 1013000 380000 380000 0 0 0 0 143000 0 1400000 1400000 0 07

PERIYAKULAM SARVODAYA SANGH

1054000 1054000 250000 250000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 101000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000008

RAMANATHAPURAM DISTRICT SARVODAYA SANGH

1170000 1170000 275000 275000 0 0 500000 0 250000 73711 1400000 1407189 1000000 09

RAMANATHAPURAM EAST SARVODAYA SANGH

780000 780000 550000 550000 200000 200000 0 0 250000 115911 1400000 1400000 1000000 100000010

SANKARANKOIL SARVODAYA SANGH

1702000 1702000 380000 380000 0 0 0 0 268000 0 1400000 1400000 1650000 165000011

TIRUCHENDUR SARVODAYA SANGH

1054000 1054000 190000 190000 0 0 0 0 188000 0 1400000 1400000 680000 68000012



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

SOUTH ZONE

DO MADURAI TAMIL NADU

TIRUNELVELI SARVODAYA SANGH

780000 780000 275000 275000 0 493248 500000 0 250000 73711 1400000 1400000 1000000 100000013

TUTICORIN SARVODAYA SANGH

1054000 1054000 760000 760000 0 0 0 0 182000 0 1400000 1400000 518000 51800014

VIRUDHUNAGAR SARVODAYA SANGH

2086200 2086200 246800 246800 0 0 500000 500000 300000 101000 1400000 0 1900000 190000015

DO VISAKHAPATNAM

SRIKAKULAM ZILLA NIRMANA KARYAKRAMA SANGHAM

2000000 2416950 500000 450430 0 0 500000 1080000 300000 133000 1400000 1877071 1900000 15010001

SWARAJYA SANGH KOTANANDURU

1500000 1847250 1000000 761300 0 0 500000 1095000 300000 128000 1400000 1167356 1900000 13570002

SWARAJYA SANGH,KRISHNAPURAM

1750000 1850500 750000 729000 0 0 500000 695000 300000 133000 1400000 1947000 1500000 11470003

SWARAJYA SANGH TUNI

404030 404030 145970 0 0 0 500000 0 250000 50000 1400000 0 1000000 04

SWARAJYA SANGH VEMULAPUDI

0 969590 1400000 0 0 0 800000 400000 250000 125000 1400000 700000 800000 2000005

GANDHI KHADI AND V.I. PROD AND SALES ICS LTD.

1000000 706000 500000 0 0 0 800000 0 300000 150000 1400000 490000 1000000 7500006

DO, HUBBALLI

BELGAUM DISTRICT KHADI GRAMODYOGA SANGH

2100000 2448000 400000 0 0 0 500000 1203000 300000 190000 1400000 1400000 1900000 9820001

BELLARY DISTRICT KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA
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TRAINING
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CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

SOUTH ZONE

DO, HUBBALLI

350000 317700 150000 145125 0 0 500000 498000 100000 71000 1000000 1000000 500000 4980002

DHARWAD DISTRICT KHADI GRAMODYOGA SANGHA

600000 702000 300000 0 0 0 500000 941000 300000 216000 1400000 1400000 1900000 13640003

DHARWAD TALUKA GARAGA KSHETRIYA SEVA SANGH

0 0 0 0 0 0 500000 839000 186000 186000 1400000 1400000 800000 4910004

DHARWAD TALUKA SEVA SANGHA

350000 317700 0 0 0 0 500000 500000 300000 118000 1400000 1400000 1900000 9250005

KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

700000 700000 400000 400000 0 0 500000 500000 250000 139000 1000000 1000000 1000000 10000006

SRI ALLAM PRABHU GRAMODYOG MATTU SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN

1400000 1350000 1000000 960000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 122000 1400000 1400000 1000000 10000007

THE  BENAKATTI  KURI  SANGAOPAN  MATTU  UNNEYA  UTPADAK  SAHAKARI  SANGH  NIYAMIT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08

SIDDESHWAR KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 09

BELLARY AMBAR CHARKHA KUSHALA KAIGARIKA SAH. SANGHA

350000 312000 150000 150000 0 0 500000 500000 100000 6000 1400000 1400000 1000000 90000010

KHADI WORKERS CO.OP. PRODUCERS SOCIETY LTD.

350000 350000 200000 158000 0 0 500000 498000 100000 71000 1400000 1400000 1000000 99700011

ALANDA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

675000 675000 800000 800000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 80000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000012

KHADI NEKARARA SAHAKARA UTPADAKA SANGHA LTD.

350000 350000 150000 150000 0 0 500000 500000 100000 78000 1400000 1400000 500000 50000013

JAMKHANDI TALUKA KHADI GRAMODYOGA SANGHA



MARGIN MONEY FOR WORKINGG CAPITALLOOMS STORE LAYOUT

UtilizedSanctioned SanctionedUtilized Utilized

TRAINING

Utilized

CFC

UtilizedSanctionedUtilizedUtilized SanctionedSanctioned SanctionedSanctioned

CHARKHA WORKSHED

Sr No

SOUTH ZONE

DO, HUBBALLI

700000 700000 400000 400000 0 0 500000 500000 250000 66000 800000 800000 800000 80000014

KURUBAR WOOL PRODUCERS CO.OP. SOCIETY LTD.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 015

LAXMESHWAR BHAGAD KURI SANGOPAN HAGU UNNEYA AUDYOGIK SAHAKARI SANGH NIYAMIT

630000 630000 400000 400000 0 0 500000 500000 200000 36000 1400000 1400000 500000 49862116

THE RON TALUKA KURI SANGOPANA HAGU UNNEY BELAVANIGEYA SAHAKARI UTPADAKAR SANGH NIYAMIT

630000 625000 400000 400000 0 0 500000 500000 200000 36000 1400000 1400000 500000 49941017

SHRI KANAKADASA WOOL WEAVERS PRODUCTION AND SALES CO-OP SOC. LTD

2000000 1266450 450000 450000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 209020 1400000 834000 1900000 81819818

THE KURUBAR KURI UNNEYA AUDYOGIK BELAVANIGEYA SAHARKARA SANGH NIYAMIT

650000 510000 350000 373000 0 0 500000 499866 100000 81000 1400000 956000 500000 49927319

INCHALA MATTU HOROGOPPA KURI SANGOPANA AND UNNE UTPADAKA SAHAKARA SANGH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 020

SO BANGALORE KARNATAKA

ASTA DEVETHA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

1895000 1895000 400000 400000 0 0 500000 500000 251000 66000 1400000 1400000 1900000 17455681

CHITRADURGA SARVODAYA KHADI GRAMODYOGA SANGHA

0 0 0 0 0 0 500000 500000 289000 164000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000002

INDIAN SILK  ASSOCIATION

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 03

KARNATAKA SAVODAYA SANGHA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 04

SRI BHARATHAMBE MAHILA KHADI MATTU GRAMODYOGA K. SANGHA

1200000 1177720 1200000 1222280 0 0 500000 500000 250000 146000 1400000 1400000 1800000 18000005
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SO BANGALORE KARNATAKA

SRI RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY KHADI  GRAMODYOGA SANGHA

1355000 1355000 1075000 1075000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 125000 1400000 1400000 1900000 18833706

SRI VENKATESHWARA KHADI GRAMODYOGA SANGHA

350000 350000 150000 150000 0 0 500000 498000 100000 66000 800000 800000 500000 4980007

SURYODAYA KHADI GRAMODYOGA AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT SOCIETY

1520000 1520000 800000 800000 0 0 500000 500000 261000 75000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000008

RURAL RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

810000 810000 1000000 1000000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 172000 1400000 1400000 1900000 18983879

INDIAN KHADI EXPORT DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

675000 675000 1625000 1625000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 79000 1400000 1400000 950000 92443910

KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

1205000 1205000 800000 800000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 79000 1400000 1400000 1900000 189965611

TAZEEN SILK KHADI AND V.I. ASSOCIATION

950000 935000 125000 125000 0 0 500000 500000 200000 66000 1400000 0 500000 50000012

MADHUGIRI  KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 013

LAKSHMI KHADI GRAMODYOG KAIGARIKA SANGH

1400000 1400000 800000 800000 0 0 500000 500000 289000 79000 1400000 1400000 1000000 99956014

SRI VINAYAKA SILK INDUSTRIAL ASSOCIATION

1480000 1026541 975000 1428459 0 0 500000 500000 300000 66000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000015

BHARATI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

1895000 1895000 400000 400000 0 0 500000 500000 193000 78000 1400000 1400000 1900000 189000016

K.G.N. SILK KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

875000 691210 200000 196200 0 0 500000 498000 200000 66000 1400000 0 500000 49800017
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T.N.R.SILK KHADI INDUSTRIES

1479000 1479000 900000 900000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 79000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000018

NAZNEEN SILK KHADI INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION

1945000 1945000 400000 400000 0 0 500000 500000 293000 79000 1400000 1400000 1900000 189000019

SEEMA RESHAM KHADI INDUSTRIALISTS ASSN.

1885000 1885000 440000 440000 0 0 500000 500000 281000 78000 1400000 1400000 1900000 189800020

BABITHA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

1300000 731600 1200000 1388000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 74000 1400000 1400000 1900000 188900021

SRINIVASA KHADI INDUSTRIAL ASSOCIATION

1661000 996840 810000 1474160 0 0 500000 500000 145000 66000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000022

KHADI AND GRAMODYOG SAHAKARA SANGHA LTD.

1700000 1377500 800000 642087 0 0 500000 500000 300000 78000 1400000 700000 1900000 189513823

SREE RANGA KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGHA

350000 331933 150000 127067 0 0 500000 500000 100000 78000 900000 900000 500000 50000024

DAVANAGERE CHARAKHA GRAMODYOG SANGHA

1400000 1288175 800000 660825 0 0 500000 500000 300000 80000 1400000 1400000 1900000 90425225

KHADI SILK INDUSTRIAL ASSOCIATION

331000 450760 200000 80240 0 0 500000 498160 200000 79000 1400000 1400000 500000 49980426

AKKANAGAMMA KHADI AND GRAMODYOG MAHILA MANDALI

1400000 1400000 600000 600000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 165000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000027

CHITRADURGA DIST. KHADI CO.OP. SOCIETY LTD.

0 0 0 0 0 0 500000 500000 0 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000028

SRINIDHI KHADI AND VILLAGE INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION,

350000 350000 150000 150000 0 0 500000 498880 100000 79000 1400000 1400000 500000 49800029
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ANNUR SARVODAYA SANGH

2000000 2124000 500000 376000 0 0 500000 500000 172200 127000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000001

ARANI SARVODAYA SANGH

1570000 1437000 180000 180000 0 0 0 0 200000 101999 1400000 700000 1000000 10000002

CHINGLEPUT DISTRICT SARVODAYA SANGH

937000 799000 400000 229000 0 0 500000 0 300000 102000 1400000 700000 1000000 10000003

COIMBATORE NORTH SARVODAYA SANGH

1875000 1526000 625000 625000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 109000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000004

COIMBATORE SOUTH SARVODAYA SANGH

1350000 1350000 725000 637500 0 0 500000 500000 300000 141000 1400000 0 1000000 10000005

CUDDALORE SARVODAYA SANGH

1375000 1378000 0 0 0 0 0 0 300000 102000 1400000 1400000 300000 06

ERODE SARVODAYA SANGH

2127000 2025000 172000 172000 0 0 1500000 1405000 300000 181024 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000007

GANDHIPURAM SARVODAYA SANGH

1838000 1804000 642000 623000 0 0 1500000 1500000 300000 86466 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000008

KARUR SARVODAYA SANGH

2126000 2126000 374000 374000 0 0 0 0 300000 151000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000009

KETHANUR SARVODAYA SANGH

1948000 1894000 192000 246000 0 0 0 0 300000 172676 1400000 1400000 1000000 100000010

KODUVAI SARVODAYA SANGH

2307000 2252000 192000 192000 0 0 0 0 300000 179729 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000011

M.KUMARAPALAYAM SARVODAYA SANGH

1054000 1054000 675000 637000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 147000 1400000 0 1900000 106400012
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MULANUR SARVODAYA SANGH

1728000 1728000 772000 772000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 177085 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000013

NILGRIS DISTRICT SARVODAYA SANGH

575000 94000 0 0 0 0 500000 0 200000 19000 1400000 0 500000 014

NORTH ARCOT DISTRICT SARVODAYA SANGH

337000 337000 175000 166000 0 0 0 0 300000 102000 1400000 0 1900000 190000015

PADIYUR SARVODAYA SANGH

702000 702000 192000 192000 0 0 0 0 300000 180000 1400000 1400000 1500000 150000016

PALLADAM SARVODAYA SANGH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 017

POLLACHI SARVODAYA SANGH

1717000 1655000 383000 383000 0 0 0 0 300000 103568 1400000 1400117 1900000 190000018

SALEM DISTRICT SARVODAYA SANGH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 019

TAMILNADU SARVODAYA SANGH

1732000 1732000 768000 768000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 174273 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000020

THANJAVUR SARVODAYA SANGH

1901000 1901000 384000 383000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 128000 1400000 1400000 1900000 186100021

THANJAVUR WEST SARVODAYA SANGH

2246750 2246750 253250 253250 0 0 500000 500000 300000 76000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000022

TIRUCHIRAPALLI NORTH SARVODAYA SANGH

1033500 1033500 579500 361500 0 0 0 0 275000 154000 1400000 0 1900000 156700023

TIRUPATHUR SARVODAYA SANGH

416250 337500 318750 318750 0 0 1000000 1000000 300000 38000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000024
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TIRUPPUR SARVODAYA SANGH

1405000 1405000 0 0 0 0 0 0 300000 134219 1400000 1400000 500000 48000025

UDUMALPET SARVODAYA SANGH

1352000 1352000 0 0 0 0 500000 0 300000 117000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000026

UTTUKULI SARVODAYA SANGH

1053000 1053000 0 0 0 0 0 0 300000 89000 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000027

SO HYDERABAD TELANGANA

BHAGYANAGAR KHADI SAMITI

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01

GADWAL TALUK KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02

SO VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH

GRAMA PARISRAMALA SANGHAM

723000 0 743000 668680 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400000 0 500000 01

GRAMA SWARAJYA SANGHAM

600000 0 900000 0 0 0 800000 0 300000 0 1400000 0 1000000 02

KHADI GRAMODYOG SAMITI

700000 700000 300000 233000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400000 1400000 500000 5000003

RAYALASEEMA GRAMEENA VIKASA MANDALI

600000 600000 900000 480000 1000000 1000000 800000 800000 300000 158400 1400000 1400000 1000000 7500004

SEVA MANDIR

743000 743000 723000 723000 0 1000000 800000 800000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 1000000 10000005

BAPUJI KHADI SILK SWARAJYA SEVA SANGHAM
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400000 400000 675000 675000 600000 600000 800000 800000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1000000 7672256

GARLADINNE GRAMODAYA KHADI SILK SEVA SANGHAM

748000 748000 490000 490000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400000 1400000 500000 5000007

SRI SAI SILK KHADI GRAMODYOG SEVA SANGHAM

720000 720000 780000 780000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400000 1400000 500000 5000008

KURNOOL ZILLA GRAMA PARISRAMALA SANGHAM, KONDAPETA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 09

MANIKANTA KHADI AND SILK DEVELOPMENT SOCIETY

600000 600000 675000 675000 0 800000 800000 800000 200000 200000 1400000 1400000 750000 75000010

SRI RAJESWARI KHADI SEVA SAMITHI

600000 600000 900000 900000 1000000 1000000 800000 800000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1000000 100000011

SRI BEERALINGESWARA KHADI RURAL DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

645000 645000 690000 690000 800000 800000 800000 800000 250000 250000 1400000 1400000 750000 75000012

SRI VENKATESWARA KHADI RURAL DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

645000 645000 690000 690000 0 800000 800000 800000 200000 200000 1400000 1400000 750000 75000013

SRI MYLARA LINGESWARA KHADI RURAL DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

645000 645000 690000 617000 0 800000 800000 800000 200000 0 1400000 0 750000 75000014

SRI KANAKA DASA KHADI RURAL DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

645000 645000 690000 690000 800000 800000 800000 800000 250000 250000 1400000 1400000 750000 75000015

SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY KHADI SILK TWISTING AND WEAVING COOP SOCIETY LTD.

720000 720000 780000 780000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400000 1400000 500000 50000016

SRI RAMA KHADI RURAL DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

645000 645000 690000 690000 0 800000 800000 800000 200000 200000 1400000 1400000 750000 75000017

GRAMODYOG KHADI SILK SOCIETY
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600000 600000 675000 675000 800000 800000 800000 800000 250000 250000 1400000 1400000 750000 75000018

SRI MARUTHI KHADI SILK RTW ICS LTD.

600000 600000 900000 900000 530000 530000 800000 800000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1000000 100000019

KODIGENAHALLI CUMBLY WEAVERS CO.OP. P AND S SOCIETY LTD.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 020

STATE OFFICE - TRIVANDRUM

CANNANORE SARVODAYA SANGH

700000 715000 300000 285000 0 0 500000 500000 100000 80000 1400000 1400000 1500000 15000001

KERALA GANDHI SMARAKA NIDHI

1326000 1326000 800000 800000 0 0 500000 500000 150000 180000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000002

KERALA KHADI AND VILLAGE INDUSTRIES FEDERATION

1120000 1120000 1400000 1400000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000003

KERALA SARVODAYA SANGH

1150000 1275000 1200000 1200000 0 0 500000 500000 300000 292000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000004

PALAKKAD SARVODAYA SANGH

1305000 1305000 380000 380000 0 0 0 0 200000 180000 250000 250000 1900000 19000005

TRIVANDRUM SARVODAYA SANGH

340000 340000 400000 400000 0 0 0 0 200000 45000 250000 250000 900000 9000006
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Sr No
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DO NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA

NAG VIDARBHA CHARAKHA SANGH

1650000 1650000 850000 850000 0 0 500000 500000 371000 371000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000001

GRAM SEWA MANDAL

2487000 1915000 0 583000 0 897000 500000 500000 300000 110000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000002

BHANDARA JILLA SAHAYAK SAMITI,

1075000 766000 0 0 0 785000 615000 615000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 700000 7000003

NAGPUR KHADI MANDAL

1270000 1147000 0 162000 0 0 500000 500000 275000 4000 1400000 1400000 1900000 04

PRAGATI BAHHUDDESHIYA SANSTHA

700000 765000 200000 162000 0 0 800000 0 300000 300000 1400000 1400000 500000 5000005

SO AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

KHADI PARIVAR TRUST

700000 690000 400000 330100 0 752799 500000 500000 200000 0 1400000 1400000 500000 4995291

SHREE PARISHRAM RACHANATMAK SAMITI PANCHASIA

700000 690000 400000 330100 0 752799 500000 449724 185000 0 800000 800000 500000 4998542

SHRI VANI KHADI GRAMODYOG MANDAL

700000 690000 400000 330100 0 750951 500000 500000 200000 0 800000 800000 500000 5000003

BHIMANI KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

850500 850500 395500 395500 0 478900 800000 800000 300000 113400 1400000 1400000 500000 4850004

NEW VISION TRUST FOR WOMEN,

350000 345000 200000 193900 0 752799 500000 500000 185000 0 800000 800000 500000 5000005

RURAL DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION,

350000 345000 200000 185600 0 800000 500000 500000 200000 75250 800000 800000 1000000 10000006

SHREE SANT SAVAIYANATH KHADI UTKARSH SAMITI,
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350000 345000 200000 198600 0 617201 500000 500000 177000 40250 800000 800000 500000 5000007

BHARAT KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

2025000 2025000 400000 372400 0 997769 500000 500000 277000 243000 1400000 1400000 1900000 19000008

SHRI NAVJIVAN KHADI GRAMODYOG SEWA SANGH

729000 729000 771000 400000 0 253000 800000 800000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 500000 5000009

JAIHIND KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

675000 675000 525000 525000 0 450800 800000 800000 300000 0 1400000 1400000 500000 49900010

VADODARA JILLA KHADI GRAMODYOG SAHAKARI SANGH LIMITED

1350000 1350000 1000000 998800 0 497951 500000 499500 255000 157500 1400000 1400000 1000000 100000011

GRAM VIKAS SANGH

1012500 1005000 600500 552000 0 749000 500000 500000 263000 120600 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000012

SAURASHTRA GRAM VIKAS TRUST

1012500 1005000 600500 576600 0 749455 500000 499722 167000 121348 1400000 1400000 1500000 145086513

BHIMANI KHADI MANDAL

350000 345000 200000 118500 0 563781 500000 499482 185000 39815 1100000 1100000 750000 74995514

SHRI PACHIM KUTCH KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

675000 675000 825000 825000 0 450800 500000 475000 300000 87500 1400000 1400000 500000 50000015

PANCHMAHAL JILLA VIKAS SANGH

700000 690000 400000 386800 0 99580 500000 500000 200000 0 1400000 1400000 1500000 150000016

UDYOG BHARTI

2147400 2147400 352600 350000 0 400000 500000 500000 300000 275100 1400000 1400000 1500000 150000017

YOGIKRUPA KHADI GRAMODYOG VIKAS SANGH

1755000 1755000 745000 745000 0 750280 500000 500000 300000 225000 1400000 1400000 1900000 176471518

SAGHAN KSHETRA YOJNA (ADRIYANA)
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1566000 1545000 845000 819400 0 748737 500000 500000 117000 117000 1400000 1400000 1500000 150000019

MEHTA KHADI UDYOG GRUH VIKAS VIDHYALAYA

1620000 1620000 840000 816000 0 564201 500000 500000 263000 194400 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000020

SURRENDERNAGAR JILLA SARVODYA  VIKAS MANDAL

1575000 1275000 750000 675000 0 1074099 500000 499902 277000 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 189991821

KHADI GRAMYA VANKAR VIKAS SEVA MANDAL

1012500 1005000 600500 377500 0 599379 500000 499722 227000 67000 1400000 1400000 1000000 99940122

ZALAWAD AMBAR KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

1350000 1350000 1000000 958400 0 717201 500000 500000 277000 153950 1400000 1400000 1900000 190000023

SURENDRANAGAR JILLA RACHNATMAK KHADI GRAMODYOG MANDAL

700000 690000 400000 330100 0 752799 500000 500000 185000 0 1100000 1100000 500000 50000024

LOK JAGRITI SEWA SANGH TRUST

1350000 1350000 1120000 1024000 0 0 500000 500000 227000 0 1400000 1400000 1900000 95300025

BHAGYODAYA SEWA SANGH

700000 690000 400000 386400 0 747645 500000 500000 200000 82800 1400000 1400000 1500000 150000026

PARIMAL KHADI GRAMODYOG SANGH

700000 690000 400000 365400 0 750951 500000 500000 200000 0 1400000 1400000 500000 49943227

8935595


